ASTradacorsa

ROMA - VILLA PAMPHILI 10 Maggio 2014

km 6,000 ‘m
www.mariomoretti.it ‘
POS POS
POS | 11w COGNOME NOME CAT | a7 socC TIME
1 1 TASSAROTTI LUCA SM 1 SANTA MARINELLA CLUB 00:20:08
2 2 DIANO ALESSANDRO SM 2 ASD VITAMINA 00:20:43
3 3 GIOVANNINI MARCO SM40 1 ASTRA ROMA 00:21:47
4 4 ORONZINI ALESSANDRO SM40 2 BANCARI ROMANI 00:21:53
5 5 BEDINI FABIO SM40 3 FORUM SPORT 00:21:56
6 6 MARINELLI MARCO SM 3 ASD VITAMINA 00:21:58
7 7 POLLASTRINI PAOLO SM45 1 PETER PAN 00:22:20
8 8 DI CRISCI GIANBATTISTA SM40 4 ROCCO SCOTELLARO 00:22:30
9 9 TOTARO MICHELE SM 4 VITAMINA EVENTI 00:22:45
10 10 FOSSATELLI EMILIANO SM40 5 FARTLEK OSTIA 00:22:48
11 11 BIRROCCI ROBERTO SM 5 SS LAZIO 00:22:55
12 12 SPADARO FABRIZIO SM 6 POD POMEZIA 00:22:59
13 13 GIARDULLI FABIO SM40 6 ATL POMEZIA 00:23:13
14 14 PETRACCA CARMINE SM50 1 PIZZERIA IL PODISTA 00:23:16
15 15 DE CARVALHO ANTONIO CARLOS SM50 2 ACORP 00:23:22
16 16 DI STEFANO DAVIDE SM 7 VITAMINA EVENTI 00:23:23
17 17 SPINA STEFANO SM45 2 ROMA ATLETICA 00:23:26
18 18 VIANELLI ANTONIO SM 8 SANTA MARINELLA CLUB 00:23:30
19 19 SILVESTRI ROBERTO SM50 3 PETER PAN 00:23:45
20 20 VENUTI FRANCESCO SM45 3 VILLA ADA GREEN RUNNER | 00:23:51
21 21 TENDERINI ALBERTO SM45 4 UISP ROMA 00:24:11
22 22 TUFANI ROBERTO SM40 7 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 00:24:16
23 1 GABRIELE ANNALISA SF35 1 AM VILLA PAMPHILI 00:24:22
24 23 VAIRA GIUSEPPE SM50 4 MONTE MARIO 00:24:28
25 24 GUERRIERO GIAMPIERO SM45 5 ACORP 00:24:28
26 25 DEL NEGRO ROBERTO SM35 1 BANCARI ROMANI 00:24:29
27 26 DI MARZIO STEFANO SM55 1 ALMA VIVA 00:24:35
28 2 WOJICIESZEK EWA SF45 1 RCF 00:24:37
29 27 GAIANCARLI FABIO SM40 8 LAGOS DEI MARSI 00:24:38
30 28 PETROLATI FRANCO SM55 2 PETER PAN 00:24:40
31 29 GRECO ETTORE SM55 3 ASTRA ROMA 00:24:45
32 30 MERCURI MARCO SM50 5 SS LAZIO 00:24:54
33 31 MIRCOLI MASSIMO SM45 6 AM VILLA PAMPHILI 00:24:56
34 32 PIERONI RENZO SM55 4 ASTRA ROMA 00:25:06
35 33 SCIORTINO SIMONE SM 9 ATL ENERGIA ROMA 00:25:16
36 34 SELVAGGI COSIMO SM 10 POD SOLIDARIETA' 00:25:22
37 35 MARINELLI CLAUDIO SM55 5 ASD VITAMINA 00:25:23
38 36 FICORELLA FILIPPO SM 11 LAZIO RUNNERS 00:25:29
39 3 ANTICO LAURA SF50 1 BANCARI ROMANI 00:25:35
40 37 CAPPETTA DIEGO SM55 6 DUE PONTI 00:25:47
41 38 MANNETTI SANDRO SM35 2 MARATONA DI ROMA 00:25:53
42 39 VETRANO ELIO SM 12 |SS LAZIO 00:25:55
43 40 CONTARDI CRISTIANO SM35 3 ASTRA ROMA 00:25:56
44 41 SABUZI FRANCESCO SM40 9 FARTLEK OSTIA 00:25:58
45 42 BALDACCI LUCIANO SM55 7 POD POMEZIA 00:25:58
46 43 BERNARDINI STEFANO SM45 7 PETER PAN 00:26:00
47 44 BETTI FEDERICO SM40 10 |SS LAZIO 00:26:02
48 45 SCHISANO FRANCESCO SM60 1 ALBATROS 00:26:04
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BORTOT
IANNILLI
PIERONI

DE VITO
COLUCCIA
NEBULOSO
PALERMI
GREGORACI
ROBL
CARIMINI
CAVALLARO
DIVIZIA
FELIZIANI
LODA
LUCHESSA
DRIUSSI
ARONICA
ROSAPANE
FIORINI
CONDULMARI
VENTRE
SAGRESTANI
ROSSI
MUSILLI
CAISALETIN
VIOLA
TURIN
CECCARELLI
CIANCHI
FELSANI
SCARCELLA
ADDATI
ISABELLA
CALISSE
BOLAFFI
NATI
BONANNI
ALIMONTI
MESSINA
FRANCHELLO
BORGIONI
DE FRANCISCIS
MORETTI
LAVALLE
SABATINI
TREBESCHI
NASH
RUBINO
BOCCADORI
FORTI

FORTI
STAMPA
PETRONE
VECCHIA
SALVATORI
CENNI
DELLE CAVE

BRUNO
CARLO
VALERIO
DOMENICO
MAURIZIO
MARCO
SERGIO
EDOARDO
KARIN
STEFANO
MAURIZIO
CRISTIANO
CLAUDIO
STEFANO
MAURIZIO
LUIGINO
ANDREA
UMBERTO
MARIO
GIANMARIA NAZARENO
MASSIMILIANO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
PIETRO
CUSANGUA
LUCIANO ANTONIO
JUAN CARLOS
FABIO
VITTORIO
EDOARDO MARIA
VINCENZO
MASSIMILIANO
FAUSTO
LUCIANO
ANGELO
MAURIZIO
MASSIMO
PAOLO

PAOLO
FRANCESCO
BEATRICE
LIDIA
MASSIMO
SAVERIO
FRANCESCO
MASSIMO
CHIARA
CORRADO
LUIGI
MASSIMILIANO
LUCA
GIORGIO
GIUSEPPE MARIA
LUCA
MASSIMILIANO
GELSO
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ACORP

MILLEPIEDI

PETER PAN

POD POMEZIA

VILLA SPADA

ATL ABRUZZO
ASTRA ROMA
FASHIONSPORT
GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000
ASTRA ROMA
ALBATROS

RETI RUNNERS
LAZIO RUNNERS
ASTRA ROMA

ATL PEGASO
ROMANA GAS

ATL PEGASO
GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000
AM VILLA PAMPHILI
PEGASO

POD POMEZIA
PETER PAN

ASTRA ROMA
ASTRA ROMA

LITAL

LAGOS DEI MARSI
ACORP

BANCARI ROMANI
RUNNER EVOLUTION
ASTRA ROMA

ALMA VIVA

ASTRA ROMA
ASTRA ROMA
CORSA DEI SANTI
PETER PAN

AM VILLA PAMPHILI
ASTRA ROMA
ASTRA ROMA
ASTRA ROMA

ATL CEPRANO
ALBATROS

ASTRA ROMA

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS
ASD ROME ECOMARATONA
ALBATROS

POD SOLIDARIETA'
POD SOLIDARIETA'
ATL INPS

ATL MONTEROTONDO
MARINELLA RUNNER
MARINELLA RUNNER
ASTRA ROMA
ASTRA ROMA
ASTRA ROMA

SS LAZIO

CRAZY RUNNER
MARATHON CLUB

00:26:05
00:26:10
00:26:12
00:26:16
00:26:19
00:26:20
00:26:34
00:26:36
00:26:40
00:26:44
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00:26:51
00:26:52
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00:27:28
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00:27:32
00:27:33
00:27:35
00:27:42
00:27:50
00:28:01
00:28:03
00:28:08
00:28:15
00:28:18
00:28:24
00:28:30
00:28:34
00:28:38
00:28:46
00:28:48
00:28:49
00:28:50
00:28:53
00:28:57
00:28:59
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00:29:10
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FASULO
PANZANO
PANDEL
MALVASO
LELLI

ZURLI
SOLLEVANTI
TOMASSINI
LA MANNA
MATERA

DE SOSSI
TONUCCI
MATTIA

DI BENEDETTO
CIANO
GUBERT
PAOLUZZI
FLAMMINI

DI EDOARDO
CARUSO
GAGLIARDI
PACHECO LEITE
FABIANI
NOVELLI
BANCIU
PAROLA
PEIFFER
CARDELLI
BACCINI
BATTISTI
GIACOMELLI
LA RUSSA
COLANGELI
NOTARISTEFANO
MAIOLI
GIARDI
MARCATELLI
RE

PICCOLI
PICCIRILLO
FOROTTI
SAMMARCO
STEFANAZZ|
PECORIELLO
BAIONE
TOMASSINI
TUNDO
CEREATTI
SCALA
VIRGILI
SCULTZ
CIBODDO
ROMANO
CIRRINCIONE
GRANESE
CAPPUCCINI

GAETANO
FABIO
ANETA
PIETRO
ANGELICO
FRANCESCA
MATTEO
ASHA
MARCO
CRISTIANO
ARMANDO
ALESSANDRA
DOMENICO
VINCENZO
LUIGI
SIMONETTA
MARIA CRISTINA
ALESSANDRO
GIANCARLO
LIDIA
FRANCESCO
CAMILA
MASSIMO
TIZIANA
COSMIN
SIMONE
DANIEL
ALFREDO
ROBERTO
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
UGO MARIA BENEDETT
GIUSEPPE
DAVIDE
ARIANNA
VALENTINA
SALVATORE
FEDERICO
FABRIZIO
SALVATORE
DANIELA
STEFANO
INGRID
MAURIZIO
FABRIZIO
MARCO
MARIO DONATO
LUCIO
ANTONIETTA
ROBERTA
GUALTIERO
GIOVANNA
CAROLINA
PIETRO
FRANCESCO
VALENTINA

SM45
SM50
SF35
SM50
SM50
SF45
SM
SF
SM50
SM50
SM45
SF45
SM55
SM45
SM45
SF35
SF45
SM50
SM35
SF40

SM55
SF35
SM45
SF
SM35
SM40
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM65+
SM45
SM55
SM60
SM
SF
SF45
SM55
SM
SM60
SM45
SF45
SM50
SM40
SM55
SM45
SM55
SM55
SM65+
SF40
SF45
SM50
SF45
SF
SM40
SM50
SF35
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ATL PEGASO
ALBATROS
ALBATROS

PETER PAN

ATL MONTE MARIO
FART SPORT
ASTRA ROMA

POD SOLIDARIETA'
ASTRA ROMA

CAT SPORT

ATL PEGASO
TIMOROSI ASTENERSI
ALBATROS
PEGASO

ASTRA ROMA
ASTRA ROMA

RETI RUNNERS
LAGOS DEI MARSI
MINERVA

PETER PAN

ACORP

AM VILLA PAMPHILI
ASTRA ROMA

AM VILLA PAMPHILI
LEPROTTI VILLA ADA
ATL INPS

POD SOLIDARIETA'
CANOTTIERI ANIENE
ASTRA ROMA
BANCARI ROMANI
ALBATROS

ACORP

AM VILLA PAMPHILI
POD POMEZIA
ASTRA ROMA
ASTRA ROMA
ASTRA ROMA
ASTRA ROMA

AM VILLA PAMPHILI
POD SOLIDARIETA'
ATL PEGASO

AM VILLA PAMPHILI
ASTRA ROMA
ALBATROS

RUNFOREVER APRILIA

POD SOLIDARIETA'
BANCARI ROMANI
ASTRA ROMA

POD SOLIDARIETA'
ASTRA ROMA
ISOLA SACRA
ISOLA SACRA
PETER PAN

ATL ACQUACETOSA
ALBATROS

ASTRA ROMA

00:29:23
00:29:24
00:29:26
00:29:33
00:29:40
00:29:43
00:29:47
00:29:47
00:29:57
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00:30:19
00:30:26
00:30:34
00:30:39
00:30:40
00:30:40
00:30:44
00:30:52
00:30:57
00:31:08
00:31:10
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00:32:50
00:33:00
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00:33:17
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CENNI
RUTOLO
SANTINI
TOGNALINI
CAVALLARO
COMANDE'
DE GREGORIO
D'AMORE
FIOCCA
MARTINELLI
VITALE
ALBANI
GIANNI
GRILLI
LAURETI
FINOCCHI
MOSSUCCA
DE ANGELIS
BELLOTTI
CAVALLARO
CELIA MAGNO
TESTONI
BORROMETI
BERARDO
PICA
TERLIZZI
CRAESCU
ZUNCHEDDU
CAPPUCCINI
TARANTINO
TRIBOLDI
SEVERONI
RIGHETTI
TOMASINO
BORROMETI
ROSSI DE GASPERIS
FLORIS
CASTELLI
FRANCAVILLA
CARDAMONE
MELILLO
NIGRO
BUCCI
VENUTI
RAGOGNA
CHICCA
CAVALIERI
MAURO
TALINI
IANNILLI
CIOTTI
DESSI'
GIANNOTTA

PAOLA
FERDINANDO
CLAUDIO
ROBERTO
FEDERICA
DORIANA
FABIO
GIOVANNI
FAUSTO
ANGELA
ANTONELLA
ANNA MARIA
VINCENZO
ANTONIO
LAURA
MAURIZIO
FILOMENA
ANTONELLA
FRANCO
ANNA MARIA
MARIA
CARLO

VITO

PIETRO
SEBASTIANO
MARIA ROSARIA
CRISTINA
MARIANGELA
MASSIMO
GIOVANNI
SERENA
STEFANO
BRUNO
FRANCESCA
EMANUELE ALBERTO
MARCO
FABIANA
PAOLA
ORLANDO
SERGIO
OSVALDO
ROBERTO
ETTORE
MANUEL
GIOVANNI
MARIA PALMA
LOREDANA
SPINELLA
ANNA MARIA
FRANCO
ANNA
ROMANO
CRISTINA

SF60+
SM65+
SM65+
SM55
SF
SF35
SM45
SM55
SM65+
SF35
SF
SF60+
SM60
SM60
SF50
SM65+
SF35
SF45
SM65+
SF60+
SF45
SM60
SM60
SM65+
SM55
SF40
SF35
SF55
SM60
SM50
SF40
SM50
SM60
SF60+
SM
SM60
SF35
SF55
SM65+
SM55
SM65+
SM50
SM65+
SM
SM55
SF55
SF45
SM60
SF60+
SM55
SF50
SM60
SF45
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LITAL

K42 ROMA
ALBATROS
MARATHON CLUB
ALBATROS

POD POMEZIA

IN APNEA

ATL VITA

ASTRA ROMA

LBM SPORT

AM VILLA PAMPHILI
ATL PEGASO
BANCARI ROMANI
ATL MONTE MARIO
K42 ROMA

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS
RUNFOREVER APRILIA
PEGASO

ASTRA ROMA
ASTRA ROMA

UISP ROMA

ATL VITA

CORTE DEI CONTI
K42 ROMA
ALBATROS

ATL PEGASO

POD SOLIDARIETA'
ALBATROS

ASTRA ROMA
ASTRA ROMA

AM VILLA PAMPHILI
ROMATLETICA
POD SOLIDARIETA'
MARATHON CLUB
CORTE DEI CONTI
POD SOLIDARIETA'
LAZIO RUNNERS
ASTRA ROMA
ASTRA ROMA
ALBATROS

ASTRA ROMA

POD SOLIDARIETA'
POL MORANDI GUALTIERO
ASTRA ROMA
ALBATROS

ASTRA ROMA

CAT SPORT
ALBATROS

POD SOLIDARIETA'
MILLEPIEDI
ALBATROS

POD SOLIDARIETA'
ASTRA ROMA
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00:33:55
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00:34:22
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00:34:33
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00:34:45
00:35:19
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00:35:42
00:35:43
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00:35:49
00:36:03
00:36:11
00:36:22
00:36:23
00:36:44
00:36:51
00:37:07
00:37:30
00:37:31
00:37:31
00:37:56
00:37:57
00:38:16
00:38:33
00:38:40
00:38:41
00:38:47
00:39:11
00:40:44
00:40:45
00:40:55
00:41:02
00:41:25
00:41:39
00:41:49
00:42:07
00:43:40
00:43:58
00:44:47
00:46:24
00:46:52
00:48:34
00:51:49




